

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 23/2023
CNR-WBSP01-001399-2023

Present : Sudipta Bhattacharjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00794

Order No. 10
Dt. 09.09.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of defacto complainant and consideration of final report.

Office is directed to issue notice upon the defacto complainant at once.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 03.02.2025 for appearance of defacto complainant and consideration of final report.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore